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Class Classroom Parent Classroom Parent Email 

KA Bojorquez Elsa Tchakoute  Elsatchakoute@gmail.com 

KB Richards Emily Hill  emilymargaretlaing@gmail.com 

KC Stone Andrea Ramos  andimaria.ramos@gmail.com 

KD Mills Melissa Wigler  melawig20@gmail.com 

KE Webster Katie Bateman  katherine.bateman83@gmail.com 

1A Villegas Giani Sek  mcjorderton@gmail.com 

1B Boerner Sammi Santimaw  samanthasantimaw@gmail.com 

1C Velarde Ashley Mina  ashleykdeleon@gmail.com 

1D Khedoo Stacy Burton-Newman  Phoenixslbn@gmail.com 

1E D. Gonzales Nikki Kaleta  nmkaleta@gmail.com 

2A R. Gonzales Sara Grimm  wildcatteacher2000@yahoo.com 

2B Obregon Carren Egyed  carren.jo@gmail.com 

2C Hanson Twyla Stoeckle  twylamarie5@gmail.com 

2D E. Kirk Diana Aguilar-Siete  velazquezdiana1996@gmail.com 

2E Harrison Victoria Goldwasser  vgoldwasser501@yahoo.com 

3A Rassas Sandra Carrillo   scarrillo1109@icloud.com 

3B Brunsman Candace Guangorena  candaceguangorena@yahoo.com 

3C Lily Bader Aliciya Higdon  aliciya00@gmail.com 

3D Caloviras Melissa Powell  melissatrumpore13@yahoo.com 
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3E Curnutte Shannon Estrella  shannonestrella07@gmail.com 

4A Piper Amy Riley  amyharrell929@gmail.com 

4B Stambaugh Julia Cary  julia.k.cary@gmail.com 

4C M. Garcie Maya Najm   mayafnajm@gmail.com 

4D Aigbokhan Jessica Lane  uberhey02@gmail.com 

4E Morris Jennifer Menjivar  jennifer.castilloie@gmail.com 

5A Crowell Stephanie Hierro  Smrod005@yahoo.com 

5B McLendon Deb Warner  debwaker@hotmail.com 

5C Moriarty Sequoia Benford  

Rheanna Burke  

sequoia.benford@gmail.com 

rheannaevaro@yahoo.com 

5D Kilday Lauren Gerz  lauren_gerz@yahoo.com 

5E Denton Alma Bonati  almacbonati@gmail.com 
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